Egyptian Event Europe (Specific Origin) H

Castle Dyck,
Germany
02 Sep 2018, Mares 7-9 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Horse

Name: Noor Al
Rayyan

Colour:

Owner: Sh. Mishaal
Al Thani

Name: Kanaz Al Naif
Colour:

Owner: Insh Allah
Arabians & Ponnath
Arabians

Name: Makkedah
Bint Maymana
Colour:

Owner: Lavrijsen
Piet

Name: Sabbouha Al
Moghazy

Colour:

Owner: Al Babtain
Stud

Score
132.63

130.63

127.88

ECAHO

Detail

R.S.

TYPE 20.00

HEAD ppieNy)

19.00
B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
(([e)7/ 38 19.50

R.S.

TYPE 19.50

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 19.50

R.S.
18.50
18.50
19.00

B&T

18.00
LEGS 16.50

(([eA"/-88 18.50

M.v.

20.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

M.v.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
20.00

M.v.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.50
18.50

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

C.M.

20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
16.50
19.00

C.M.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.M.

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

N.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
19.00
16.50
19.00

N.H.

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

N.H.

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.50
18.50



- Name: Jowharat Al o No detailed scorecard available
Badia
Colour:
Owner: Saade Sarka

- Name: MH Maaria 0 No detailed scorecard available
Colour:
Owner: Dame
Josephine Anderson

Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

M.v. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
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